T2200 SERIES
Tapered Line
Cast Iron - Style-X
1255 South Park Dr,
Kernersville, NC 27284 USA
Tel. 336-996-7774
Fax 336-996-1812
E-mail: info@petermeier.com
•	 Style-X table base
•	 Tapered prong design
•	 Cast Iron
•	 Matte Black Wrinkle finish
•	 For indoor application only
•	 Table and bar height available
•	 Custom cut is possible for this style
•	 PronToe® compatible
TABLE HEIGHT
BAR HEIGHT
Item Number Base Spread Top
Plate
Column
Width
Overall
Height
Max Top
Size Weight Packed
T2201-28-MT 3” x 24” 13” Spider 2” 28” 30” x 60”
(With 2 bases) 18 lbs. 1 Base
T2218-28-MT 18” x 18” 13” Spider 2” 28” 24” Round 21 lbs. 1 Base
T2222-28-MT 22” x 22” 13” Spider 2” 28” 24” x 24” 26 lbs. 1 Base
T2224-28-MT 24” x 24” 13” Spider 2” 28” 30” x 30” 28 lbs. 1 Base
T2202-28-MT 22” x 30” 15” Spider 3” 28” 30” x 36”
24” x 42” 32 lbs. 1 Base
T2232-28-MT 32” x 32” 15” Spider 3” 28” 36” x 36” 39 lbs. 1 Base
T2240-28-MT 40” x 40” 19” Spider 3” 28” 42” x 42” 48 lbs. 1 Base
Item Number Base Spread Top
Plate
Column
Width
Overall
Height
Max Top
Size Weight Packed
T2201-40-MT 3” x 24” 13” Spider 2” 40” 24” x 60”
(With 2 bases) 20 lbs. 1 Base
T2222-40-MT 22” x 22” 13” Spider 2” 40” 20” x 20” 27 lbs. 1 Base
T2224-40-MT 24” x 24” 13” Spider 2” 40” 24” x 24” 29 lbs. 1 Base
T2202-40-MT 22” x 30” 15” Spider 3” 40” 24” x 36” 35 lbs. 1 Base
T2232-40-MT 32” x 32” 15” Spider 3” 40” 30” x 30” 42 lbs. 1 Base
T2240-40-MT 40” x 40” 19” Spider 3” 40” 36” x 36” 44 lbs. 1 Base
PRONTOE® COMPATIBLE